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Advanced Search – Full Text 
 
 Pre-commercial Procurement (PCP) 
 Public Procurement of Innovative Solutions (PPI)  
 
 
Common procurement vocabulary (CPV)  
 
Examples - Main CPV Codes   
 73000000   
 73300000 
 72000000 
 72212211 
 72310000 
 72322000 
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Beispiele – TED-Recherche  

PIN – Prior Information Notice 
 CIVILnEXt  
 ANTI-Superbugs  
 Nightingale   
 THALEA II  
 STARS   
 
Tender / Contract Notice  
 ANTI-Superbugs  
 PPI4HPC  
 
Contract Award Notice 
 Live Incite  
 ProEmpower  
 HNSciCloud  

https://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:359662-2019:TEXT:EN:HTML&src=0
http://ted.europa.eu/TED/notice/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:404917-2017:TEXT:EN:HTML&WT.mc_id=RSS-Feed&WT.rss_f=Materials+and+Products&WT.rss_a=404917-2017&WT.rss_ev=a
http://ted.europa.eu/TED/notice/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:404917-2017:TEXT:EN:HTML&WT.mc_id=RSS-Feed&WT.rss_f=Materials+and+Products&WT.rss_a=404917-2017&WT.rss_ev=a
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http://ted.europa.eu/TED/notice/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:37335-2017:TEXT:EN:HTML
http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:69348-2018:TEXT:EN:HTML&src=0
http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:462645-2017:TEXT:EN:HTML&src=0
https://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:349721-2019:TEXT:EN:HTML&src=0
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https://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:349721-2019:TEXT:EN:HTML&src=0
http://ted.europa.eu/TED/notice/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:202138-2018:TEXT:EN:HTML
http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:211474-2018:TEXT:EN:HTML&src=0
http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:198999-2018:TEXT:EN:HTML&src=0
http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:84300-2018:TEXT:EN:HTML&src=0


https://www.koinno-bmwi.de/eu-foerderung  

 
  
 
  
 
 

Kontakt 

Doris Scheffler 

Juan Carmona-Schneider   

Leonora Yannakis 

Hotline:  0208 – 30004-40 

eMail: koinno@zenit.de  

Internet:  www.koinno-bmwi.de  
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